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King City (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - CurtisCres

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Sideboard w/Glass Top

Bookcase
Bookcase
Nestler Credenza

Camera, Slide Viewer and More
Paint Rollers, Bradley Paper Cutter and More

Origina Sketches
Make-up Table
Dresser

Dresser

Dresser

Dresser

Queen Bed Frame & Mattress

Original sketches
Original sketches.
Original sketches
Original sketches

Antique Model Cars
Pottery & Glassware

Dining Table
Dining Chairs
Dining Chairs
Dining Chairs
Pottery

Pottery

End Table
Cabinet

Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Outdoor patio set.
Outdoor Lounger
Artwork

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 23 8:15pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title
Sony (Brevia) TV

Kitchen Appliances

Table Tennis
Serving Cart
Work Table
Kitchen Table
Drafting Table

Entertainment Unit
Coffee & End Tables

Sofa

Telephone
Health Rider
Scale

Chair & Ottoman
Side Chairs

Canon Colour Printer
Olympia Typewriter

Luggage

Shop Vac & Dura Flame Heater
Router Table (Kreg)

Mitre Saw (Nobex)

Black & Decker Workmate
Metal Entertainment Stands

Paint Supplies

Electrical Supplies & More

Trowels& More
Lightbulbs

Sawhorse (pair) and more.
Screws, Nuts, Bolts & More

Toolbox & More

Routers - Power Tool

Misc. Tools

Misc. Power Tools
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Lot Title

0067 Mastercraft Tool Chest

0068 Misc. Hand Tools

0069 Shopvac

0070 Tool Drawer Chest

0071 Misc. Hand Tools

0072 Craftsman 10" Drill Presswith Laser Trac
0073 Craftex Drill Press

0074 Craftsman Drill Presswith Laser Trac
0075 RYOBI Bench Grinder

0076 Job Mate Work Table

0077 Metal Tool Box & More

0078 CD Cases

0079 Clamps

0081 Artwork

0082 Artwork

0083 Garden Tools

0084 More Garden Tools

0085 Snow Blower

0086 Garden Tools

0087 Garden Tools

0088 Pailswith lids

0089 Garden Tools

0090 Garden Tools

0091 Garden Hand Tools

0092 Car Maintenance

0093 Michelin All Season Tires

0094 Pacemark Radial G/T Tires

0095 Bridgestone Blizzack W850 Tires
0096 Artwork

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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